Art.-No.: ILDE-SW

Installation frame with spring clip to accommodate the lamp type ILD in all

versions.

Material polycarbonate, color black RAL 9005.
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SOLUTIONS IN SAFETY + LIGHTING

TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Weight incl. Packaging
Customs tariff number

Coutry of origin

EAN

130 mm
130 mm
62 mm
0.07 kg
0.07 kg
94059200
Germany

4260766552564
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